
Large
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Espresso

Mocha

Flat white

Pot of tea

Pot of tea for 2

Pot of speciality tea 

Pot of speciality tea for 2

Iced latte
Iced americano

Love Struck ™ Smoothies,
see menus

Drinks menu

Add a syrup for 0.50

Add cream and marshmallows for 0.50

Regular
£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£3.50

£3.25

£2.25

£3.65

£2.30

£4.00

£3.50
£3.25

£3.95

Dairy free alternatives are available

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£2.75

£3.75

New Forest
Ice cream

£2.75 
Please ask for

flavours


