Mind Solent Mayfield Garden Centre
Weston, Southampton

Drinks menu



	Regular	Large
Americano	£3.25	£3.50
Latte	£3.25	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.25	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.25	£3.75
Espresso	£2.50	£2.75
Mocha	£3.50	£3.75
Flat white	£3.25	
Pot of tea	£2.25	
Pot of tea for 2	£3.65	NEW FOREST
Pot of speciality tea	£2.30	ICE CREAM
Pot of speciality tea for 2	£4.00	New Forest
Iced latte Iced americano	£3.50 £3.25	Ice cream £2.75 Please ask for flavours

Love Struck ™ Smoothies, see menus



£3.95

Add a syrup for 0.50

Add cream and marshmallows for 0.50

Dairy free alternatives are available